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56825 E-04/046/010489/2013 VIDRACARIA BANGU LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
65802 E-04/091/002260/2015 POSTO DE GASOLINA NOBRE LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
65808 E-04/091/002259/2015 POSTO DE GASOLINA NOBRE LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
66593 E-04/223996/2012 SALTO D'AGUA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E CALCADOS LTDAM E FABIA ALCANTARA
66594 E-04/223995/2012 SALTO D'AGUA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS E CALCADOS LTDA M E FABIA ALCANTARA
69274 E-04/038/000267/2016 ESTALEIRO CASSINU LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
69448 E-04/006/003275/2015 ROSSIO 14 MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA EPP FABIA ALCANTARA
69459 E-04/040/000095/2016 SUPERMERCADOS FEIRA NOVA LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
69500 E-04/006/003316/2015 MERCERON COMERCIO DE BIJUTERIAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA ME FABIA ALCANTARA
69797 E-04/046/010909/2013 ATACADAO PAPELEX LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
69906 E-04/007/004003/2014 DINMARK DISTRIBUIGAO DE BRINDES LTDA EPP FABIA ALCANTARA
70061 E-04/038/000471/2016 EMPRESA BRASILEIRA DE SOLDA ELETRICA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70170 E-04/045/000010/2017 EIFFEL COMERCIO AUTOMOTTIVO LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
70290 E-04/040/001151/2016 SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70291 E-04/040/001157/2016 SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70292 E-04/040/001169/2016 SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70293 E-04/040/001120/2016 SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70294 E-04/040/001090/2016 SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A FABIA ALCANTARA
70433 E-04/022/000627/2017 DI LUA COMERCIO DE PESCADOS LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
70480 E-04/046/001043/2017 GHISOLFI LOGISTICA E TRANSPORTE LTDA FABIA ALCANTARA
59215 E-04/052592/2012 MICROARS CONSULTORIA E PROJETOS LTDA 12 NAO GISELA DANTAS
68220 E-04/006/004315/2014 H STERN COMERCIO E INDUSTRIA S A GISELA DANTAS
68436 E-04/038/000072/2016 GE CELMA LTDA GISELA DANTAS
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69477
69548
69661
69663
69801
69806
69937
70066
70072
70073
70074
70161
66399
66741
67065
69211
69283
69510
69638
69649
69779
70135
70136

E-04/039/000259/2016
E-04/037/000025/2017
E-04/044/000043/2017
E-04/038/000004/2017
E-04/006/001422/2016
E-04/005/000028/2017
E-04/038/000422/2016
E-04/014/001962/2015
E-04/035/000390/2016
E-04/035/000399/2016
E-04/035/000398/2016
E-04/029/001837/2015
E-04/035/000377/2015
E-04/017/000727/2015
E-04/035/000319/2015
E-04/035/000055/2016
E-04/046/001581/2016
E-04/040/001048/2016
E-04/037/000044/2017
E-04/036/000260/2016
E-04/038/000473/2016
E-04/037/000096/2017
E-04/037/000098/2017

UNIVERSAL ACM DIAGNOSTICA COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES LTDA
COOPERATIVA AGROINDUSTRIAL DO ESTADO DO RIO DE JANEIRO LTDA
ATIV COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

VESUVIUS REFRATARIOS LTDA

ACOUGUE SAO PAULO LTDA

COMBRAS ADUANEIRA E TRANSPORTES LTDA

APOLO TUBOS E EQUIPAMENTOS S/A EM RECUPERACAO JUDICIAL
LOPES E ESTRELA PANIFICACAO LTDA - ME

FU FU 2007 COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXP DE MANUFATURADOS LTDA
FU FU 2007 COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXP DE MANUFATURADOS LTDA
FU FU 2007 COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXP DE MANUFATURADOS LTDA
OTICA MAXVISION LTDA ME

BLOG COMERCIO E CONSULTORIA INTERNACIONAL LTDA

DROGARIA MG DE ITABORAI LTDA ME

RECREFISH COMERCIO INTERNACIONAL LTDA

BLOG COMERCIO E CONSULTORIA INTERNACIONAL LTDA

Moveis Queiroz LTDA - EPP

AZULAY & CIA LTDA

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

ELETROBRAS TERMONUCLEAR S A - ELETRONUCLEAR

WHITE MARTINS STEEL GASES INDUSTRIAIS LTDA

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

PETROLEO BRASILEIRO S A

GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GISELA DANTAS
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
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70165
70166
70254
70284
70285
70307
70482
57905
57906
63998
63999
64000
66598
68174
68327
69286
69298
69304
69463
69533
69544
70091
70188

E-04/013/000469/2017
E-04/013/000467/2017
E-04/043/000499/2016
E-04/004/000041/2016
E-04/004/000040/2016
E-04/043/000498/2016
E-04/014/001667/2016
E-04/130006/2012

E-04/130008/2012

E-04/024/000033/2015
E-04/024/000023/2015
E-04/024/000024/2015
E-04/034/001055/2016
E-04/022/001068/2016
E-04/045/000089/2014
E-04/034/005024/2016
E-04/175123/2011

E-04/175124/2011

E-04/002/000475/2017
E-04/007/004796/2016
E-04/004/002991/2015
E-04/005/002939/2016
E-04/004/000286/2016

PARADISO DEL SOL EMPREENDIMENTOS TURISTICOS LTDA
PARADISO DEL SOL EMPREENDIMENTOS TURISTICOS LTDA
BRAZEITE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO S A

CARPINTARIA E MARCENARIA REFOJOS LTDA

CARPINTARIA E MARCENARIA REFOJOS LTDA

BRAZEITE INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO S A

POSTO BONSUCESSO LTDA

FIBRIA CELULOSE S/A 22 NAO

FIBRIA CELULOSE S/A -- 22 NAO

M&V AUTO REBOQUES E TRANSPORTE RODOVIARIO LTDA ME
M&V AUTO REBOQUES E TRANSPORTE RODOVIARIO LTDA ME
M&V AUTO REBOQUES E TRANSPORTE RODOVIARIO LTDA ME
NOVA COQUEIRO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA

T W FORTUNA COMERCIO DE ROUPAS EIRELI

F W DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

STOC COMERCIO DE FERRO E MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCOES LTDA
VILAREJO DE MACAE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA
VILAREJO DE MACAE MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO LTDA
MANUTEST ENGENHARIA LTDA

CIDABARRA REVENDA DE GAS LTDA

CASSIO MODAS LTDA ME

MOBILI DI LEGNO COMERCIO E SERVICOS LTDA

CORAL GABLES RIO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS LTDA-EPP

GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
GUSTAVO PIMENTEL
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
PRISCILA SAKALEM
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70489
62794
67704
67880
68192
68193
69511
69516
69537
69637
69696
69941
70248
70262
70286
70308
70309
70310
70311
70312
59181
60472
61937

E-04/017/000258/2017
E-04/036/000184/2014
E-04/012/000906/2016
E-04/034/002649/2016
E-04/006/001052/2013
E-04/006/001053/2013
E-04/035/000214/2016
E-04/034/000265/2017
E-04/034/000810/2016
E-04/037/000839/2016
E-04/044/000179/2016
E-04/039/000434/2016
E-04/034/001282/2016
E-04/007/002595/2016
E-04/004/002924/2016
E-04/040/001102/2016
E-04/040/001108/2016
E-04/040/001121/2016
E-04/040/001162/2016
E-04/040/001106/2016
E-04/046/000720/2014
E-04/034/007287/2014
E-04/046/000421/2014

UDBRAX DISTRIBUIDORA DE UTILIDADES EIRELI EPP

GLOBO COMUNICACAO E PARTICIPACOES S/A

SUL FLUMINENSE VR INFORMATICA LTDA

JME RAUTA COMERCIAL DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA

CORONA CLUB BAR E RESTAURANTE LTDA

CORONA CLUB BAR E RESTAURANTE LTDA

RBX RIO COMERCIO DE ROUPAS S A

godiva alimentos ltda

PIPE RACK INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE CALHAS E ACESSORIOS LTDA
TOBRAS DISTRIBUIDORA DE COMBUSTIVEIS LTDA

MAXI-BOX COMERCIO E DISTRIBUICAO LTDA

PACLIMED DISTRIBUIDORA DE PRODUTOS FARMACEUTICOS LTDA
XANTOCARPA PARTICIPACOES LTDA

HABIL ALIMENTOS EIRELI EPP

F S COSTA COMERCIO E PRESTACAO DE SERVICOS LTDA EPP
SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

VIA VAREJO S A - 22 NAO

TELECOMUNICACOES BRASILEIRAS S A - TELEBRAS - 42 NAO
VIA VAREJO S A - 22 NAO

PRISCILA SAKALEM
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
RICARDO RAMOS
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
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64696
66389
66755
69303
69456
69489
69657
69675
70075
70076
70077
70078
70079
70080
70289

E-04/267483/2012

E-04/031/000325/2015
E-04/013/001279/2015
E-04/079/000348/2013
E-04/021/000455/2016
E-04/043/000312/2017
E-04/007/003529/2016
E-04/004/002216/2016
E-04/034/007795/2016
E-04/034/007796/2016
E-04/034/007773/2016
E-04/034/000203/2017
E-04/034/000187/2017
E-04/035/000344/2016
E-04/040/001171/2016

DAFEL LAGOS COMERCIO DE ACO E MAQUINAS LTDA

LIFE SPICE AND INGREDIENTS DO BRASIL, COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS LTDA
ES PERSIANI RESTAURANTE CAFE E BAR EPP

UPS DO BRASIL REMESSAS EXPRESSAS LTDA

U S FERNANDES E CIA LTDA

V' S P PRODUTOS ALIMENTICIOS LTDA ME

WORLD FREE BARRA COMERCIAL DE PERFUMES LTDA EPP
MAV'S EMBELAGENS LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS CARVALHO LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS CARVALHO LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS CARVALHO LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS CARVALHO LTDA

INDUSTRIA DE COSMETICOS CARVALHO LTDA

NOVO RIO 2008 COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO LTDA
SENDAS DISTRIBUIDORA S/A

WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
WALTER FILHO
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